
50m tj TN

aeg finaal

1 Kätriin Kiisma 06.05.2009 SJK 9,94 9,76 A

2 Greete Jüris 15.09.2009 viiratsi 10,22 9,93 A

3 Lisbeth Salong 12.11.08 VKK 10,18 10,23 A

4 Milana Naumenko 20.07.2008 VJK 10,24 12,58 A

5 Mirtel Kase 25.02.2009 Viiratsi 10,33 10,10 B

6 Melissa-Angel Paks 24.11.2008 Tarvastu 10,35 10,11 B

7 Elis Marksoo 24.12.2008 Tarvastu 10,34 10,13 B

8 Marie Miilen 04.06.08 VKK 10,33 DNS B

9 Eliise Klaos 25.03.08 VKK 10,45

10 Laura Ojasoo 26.08.2009 SJK 10,63

11 Nora Kraner 23.12.2008 SJK 10,69

12 Geelyka Müürsepp 23.03.2009 SJK 10,96

13 Ketriin Toobal 09.06.2009 SJK 10,98

14 Mariell Paju 09.06.2008 Jakobsoni Kool 11,29

15 Viki Toomsalu 07.10.10 AKG 11,42

16 Truude Tammaru 08.02.09 AKG 11,54

17 Liisa Schneider 23.08.08 AKG 11,58

18 Jane-Ly Pork 21.01.11 AKG 11,8

19 Berit Ruusväli 03.03.09 AKG 11,91

20 Laura Schneider 01.03.11 AKG 11,97

21 Kristelle Käsper 02.06.2011 Jakobsoni Kool 12

22 Kristella Metsaroos 06.01.09 AKG 12,01

23 Hanna-Loore Varik 14.02.12 AKG 12,46

24 Sandra Nurk 06.11.10 AKG 12,5

25 Daisy Metsaroos 15.06.10 AKG 12,74

26 Merily Luik 11.06.10 AKG 13,03
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Kaugushüpe TN

1 Eliise Klaos 25.03.08 VKK 3.87

2 Lisbeth Salong 12.11.08 VKK 3.83

3 Mirtel Kase 25.02.2009 Viiratsi kool 3.74

4 Johanna Paeglis 03.06.09 VKK 3.73

5 Laura Ojasoo 26.08.2009 SJK 3.70

6 Mariell Paju 09.06.2008 Jakobsoni Kool 3.66

7 Milana Naumenko 20.07.2008 Jakobsoni Kool 3.65

8 Paula Andreson 24.01.2008 Jakobsoni Kool 3.53

9 Elianna Murekas 05.03.2008 Jakobsoni Kool 3.51

10 Marie Miilen 04.06.08 VKK 3.50

11 Melissa-Angel Paks 24.11.2008 Tarvastu 3.50

12 Elis Marksoo 24.12.2008 Tarvastu 3.48

13 Kätriin Kiisma 06.05.2009 SJK 3.47

14 Greete Jüris 15.09.2009 viiratsi 3.45

15 Britmarie Heinmäe 11.08.09 VKK 3.35

16 Geelyka Müürsepp 23.03.2009 SJK 3.34

17 Nora Kraner 23.12.2008 SJK 3.30

18 Juliette Johanson 01.05.10 VJK 3.28

19 Truude Tammaru 08.02.09 AKG 3.21

20 Kristella Metsaroos 06.01.09 AKG 3.11

21 Ketriin Toobal 09.06.2009 SJK 3.06

22 Merily Luik 11.06.10 AKG 2.99

23 Kristelle Käsper 02.06.2011 Jakobsoni Kool 2.91

24 Liisa Schneider 23.08.08 AKG 2.90

25 Arlene Auksman 25.11.09 VJK 2.86

26 Laura Schneider 01.03.11 AKG 2.81

27 Jane-Ly Pork 21.01.11 AKG 2.64

28 Berit Ruusväli 03.03.09 AKG 2.62

29 Daisy Metsaroos 15.06.10 AKG 2.44

30 Viki Toomsalu 07.10.10 AKG 2.41

31 Hanna-Loore Varik 14.02.12 AKG 2.38

32 Sandra Nurk 06.11.10 AKG 2.38



50m tj TV

aeg finaal

1 Mona Sepp 15.05.07 VKK 8,89 8,91 A

2 Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 Jakobsoni Kool 9,12 8,95 A

3 Carmen Markus 03.09.2007 SJK 9,60 9,61 A

4 Helin Brikis 12.03.2006 Jakobsoni Kool 9,91 DNF A

5 Marta Reilson 20.08.2006 Tarvastu 9,97 9,86 B

6 Noora Ronk 15.05.07 VKK 10,35 10,32 B

7 Kristina Pihlap 20.07.07 AKG 10,73 10,75 B

8 Krisette Sova 28.12.2007 Jakobsoni Kool 11,05 DNS B

9 Annabel Miil 2007 SJK 11,26

10 Eneli Siimann 03.05.06 AKG 11,81

11 Emma Küttä 09.02.2007 Heimtali 11,91

teivashüpe TV

1 Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 vjk 2.60

2 Mona Sepp 15.05.07 VKK 2.40

3 Kertu Tooming 05.09.2007 heimtali 2.20

4 Helin Brikis 12.03.2006 vjk 2.20

5 Hannah Lya von Schwanenflügel 03.11.06 Waldorf 1.70

6 Kristin Takel 06.03.07 VKK 1.60

v.a Ailo Andri Hantson 08.08.2007 Heimatli 2.40



50m tj PN

aeg finaal

1 Gregor Kiriland 18.03.2008 Tarvastu 8,87 8,78

2 Bert Pärnakivi 04.01.2008 VPK 9,29 9,04

3 Rocco Oja 02.05.09 VKK 9,26 9,37

4 Kert Piirak 15.03.2008 Jakobsoni Kool 9,58 9,63

5 Marten Maidla 14.12.2008 SJK 10,28 9,87

6 Felix Oja 27.10.2008 VKK 10,24 9,95

7 Marten Miilen 06.01.10 VKK 10,2 10,01

8 Neiro Pähn 27.01.2009 Heimtai 10,37 10,63

9 Andri Jürgen 12.05.2009 SJK 10,77

10 Markus Aren 23.06.2009 SJK 11,00

11 Kristjan Aleksandrov 28.10.2010 Jakobsoni Kool 11,02

12 Sten Sarv 15.02.2009 AKG 12,34

teivashüpe PN

1 Kert Piirak 15.03.2008 vjk 2.10

2 Gregor Kiriland 18.03.2008 Tarvastu 2.10

3 Marten Miilen 06.01.10 VKK 1.90

4 Bert Pärnakivi 4.1.08 VPK 1.90

5 Rocco Oja 02.05.09 VKK 1.80

6 Felix Oja 27.10.2008 VKK 1.70

Neiro Pähn 27.01.2009 Heimtai NH



50m tj PV
aeg finaal

1 Eke Jaan Sarv 29.06.2006 Waldorf 8,47 8,36

2 Markus Mitt 09.12.2006 Jakobsoni Kool 9,34 8,93

3 Rivo Allsoo 25.08.06 AKG 9,15 9,01

4 Kristen Alex Lepik 30.08.2006 Heimtali 9,73 9,55

5 Ailo Andri Hantson 08.08.2007 Heimtali 10,31

6 Artur Andreson 05.10.2006 Jakobsoni Kool 10,43

Peeter Jaak Pius 17.02.2006 VKK DNF

kaugushüpe PV

1 Eke Jaan Sarv 29.06.2006 Waldorf 5.00

2 Rivo Allsoo 25.08.06 AKG 4.60

3 Artur Andreson 05.10.2006 Jakobsoni Kool 4.52

4 Sandor Järvsoo 22.12.2006 SJK 4.45

5 Ailo Andri Hantson 08.08.2007 Heimtali 4.35

6 Markus Mitt 09.12.2006 Jakobsoni Kool 4.31

7 Uku Kruuse 23.05.07 AKG 4.14

8 Peeter Jaak Pius 17.02.2006 VKK 4.13

9 Kristen Alex Lepik 30.08.2006 Heimtali 3.58

Tehven Simuste 10.12.2006 SJK NM

Sander Šinkartšuk 05.11.06 VKK NM

Eke Mikelsaar Waldorf NM

v.a Andreas Hantson 15.07.2004 VJK 5.76

Stern Urbel 09.12.2005 VJK 5.00


